RATISH KUMAR /SULINDER

20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

HP202223007242632

HP202223007243145

HP202223007243722

HP202324000088162

HP202324000105824

HP202324000106382

HP202324000107721

HP202324000107832

HP202324000122231

HP202324000122327

HP202324000122926

HP202324000122970

HP202324000123156

HP202324000123302

HP202324000123523

HP202324000124984

HP202324000141403

HP202324000142265

HP202324000144421

HP202324000190453

HP202324000253959

HP202324000268076

HP202324000370810

HP202324000452507

SINGH
GOLDI /LAL CHAND

AMAN KUMAR /SANTOKH

SINGH

Vanshit Jariyal /CHAMAN

SINGH
Jaspreet /DES RAJ

Laxmi Devi /MANOHAR LAL

Karan Singh /Shiv Lal

Shobit Kumar /Tilak Raj

Manmohan Choudhary /RAJ

KUMAR

Mehak Chandel /RAJINDER

KUMAR CHANDEL

Jatin Koundal /SUBHASH

CHAND

Chetan Singh /RAGHUBIR

SINGH

Nitin Kumar /SANTOSH KUMAR

Anmol /RAKESH KUMAR

Aman /ONKAR SINGH

Ranju Bala /OM PARKASH

Sumer Singh /SUSHIL KUMAR

Anjna Devi /YASHPAL

Shweta Devi /SHAMSHER

SINGH
Minakshi /LEKH RAJ

Manmohan Preet Singh /

SURENDER KUMAR

Suraksha Choudhary /TILAK

RAJ
Shivani /KARTAR SINGH

Diksha Devi /RASHPAL SINGH

9882928309

8894254095

8629814502

8219731430

9646232031

8580538406

8894189114

9805722159

9317127158

8627978998

9418518218

6230853435

8091264144

8091308651

9882742334

8629086411

7018640418

7590071223

9882615980

8894503024

8894580524

7807029369

8580696223

9805608600

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appllcatlon Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NSP 2.0

HP202324000456080

HP202324000529103

HP202324000610789

HP202324000622720

HP202324000694487

HP202324000700930

HP202324000753969

HP202324000755192

HP202324000756442

HP202324000775476

HP202324000780333

HP202324000781474

HP202324000796989

HP202324000799050

HP202324000799248

HP202324000950284

HP202324000973988

HP202324001183927

HP202324001218271

HP202324001287900

HP202324001325893

HP202324001363393

HP202324001397688

HP202324001915083

Arshiya /ASHWANI KUMAR
Tushar Singh /MANGAL SINGH
Neha Devi /KULDEEP SINGH
Divanshi /RAJINDER PRASAD
Raghubir Singh /RAVINDER
KUMAR

Anjali /BALDEV SINGH

Vikash Chauhan /SWARN SINGH
Himani Devi /PIAR SINGH
Rahul /PARAS RAM

Kanchan Devi /SOHAN LAL
Tania /RAJESH KUMAR

Tarun /RAVI KUMAR

Priyanka Dhiman /PARMOD

DHIMAN
Benuka Kumari /SUBHASH

CHAND

Shivani /SURENDER PAL
Ramesh Kumar /LACHOO
Shivani Devi /JEET SINGH
Payal /INDERJEET SINGH
Sanjay Kumar /NARESH
Shikha Kapoor /SANTOSH
KUMAR

Bhavani Kapoor /MAAN SINGH
Alka Devi /JODH RAJ

Neha /Subhash Chand

Kanuj Kumar /Balbir Singh

7876747347

8629825053

8194864232

7876025012

8894652621

8091020488

8988577755

8219835663

8091723596

7807243569

8580958811

9988830902

8894045058

9816636994

7876113989

8091210225

6230362908

8894441626

9317535730

9816621548

6230211760

7009547409

9459935457

8894378993

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
with State Nodal Officer
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