NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP202223007242632	RATISH KUMAR /SULINDER SINGH	9882928309	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
2	HP202223007243145	GOLDI /LAL CHAND	8894254095	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
3	HP202223007243722	AMAN KUMAR /SANTOKH SINGH	8629814502	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
4	HP202324000088162	Vanshit Jariyal /CHAMAN SINGH	8219731430	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
5	HP202324000105824	Jaspreet /DES RAJ	9646232031	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
6	HP202324000106382	Laxmi Devi /MANOHAR LAL	8580538406	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
7	HP202324000107721	Karan Singh /Shiv Lal	8894189114	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
8	HP202324000107832	Shobit Kumar /Tilak Raj	9805722159	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
9	HP202324000122231	Manmohan Choudhary /RAJ KUMAR	9317127158	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
10	HP202324000122327	Mehak Chandel /RAJINDER KUMAR CHANDEL	8627978998	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
11	HP202324000122926	Jatin Koundal /SUBHASH CHAND	9418518218	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
12	HP202324000122970	Chetan Singh /RAGHUBIR SINGH	6230853435	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
13	HP202324000123156	Nitin Kumar /SANTOSH KUMAR	8091264144	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
14	HP202324000123302	Anmol /RAKESH KUMAR	8091308651	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
15	HP202324000123523	Aman /ONKAR SINGH	9882742334	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
16	HP202324000124984	Ranju Bala /OM PARKASH	8629086411	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
17	HP202324000141403	Sumer Singh /SUSHIL KUMAR	7018640418	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
18	HP202324000142265	Anjna Devi /YASHPAL	7590071223	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
19	HP202324000144421	Shweta Devi /SHAMSHER SINGH	9882615980	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
20	HP202324000190453	Minakshi /LEKH RAJ	8894503024	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
21	HP202324000253959	Manmohan Preet Singh / SURENDER KUMAR	8894580524	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
22	HP202324000268076	Suraksha Choudhary /TILAK RAJ	7807029369	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
23	HP202324000370810	Shivani /KARTAR SINGH	8580696223	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
24	HP202324000452507	Diksha Devi /RASHPAL SINGH	9805608600	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	HP202324000456080	Arshiya /ASHWANI KUMAR	7876747347	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
26	HP202324000529103	Tushar Singh /MANGAL SINGH	8629825053	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
27	HP202324000610789	Neha Devi /KULDEEP SINGH	8194864232	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
28	HP202324000622720	Divanshi /RAJINDER PRASAD	7876025012	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
29	HP202324000694487	Raghubir Singh /RAVINDER KUMAR	8894652621	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
30	HP202324000700930	Anjali /BALDEV SINGH	8091020488	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
31	HP202324000753969	Vikash Chauhan /SWARN SINGH	8988577755	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
32	HP202324000755192	Himani Devi /PIAR SINGH	8219835663	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
33	HP202324000756442	Rahul /PARAS RAM	8091723596	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
34	HP202324000775476	Kanchan Devi /SOHAN LAL	7807243569	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
35	HP202324000780333	Tania /RAJESH KUMAR	8580958811	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
36	HP202324000781474	Tarun /RAVI KUMAR	9988830902	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
37	HP202324000796989	Priyanka Dhiman /PARMOD DHIMAN	8894045058	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
38	HP202324000799050	Benuka Kumari /SUBHASH CHAND	9816636994	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
39	HP202324000799248	Shivani /SURENDER PAL	7876113989	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
40	HP202324000950284	Ramesh Kumar /LACHOO	8091210225	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
41	HP202324000973988	Shivani Devi /JEET SINGH	6230362908	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
42	HP202324001183927	Payal /INDERJEET SINGH	8894441626	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
43	HP202324001218271	Sanjay Kumar /NARESH	9317535730	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
44	HP202324001287900	Shikha Kapoor /SANTOSH KUMAR	9816621548	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
45	HP202324001325893	Bhavani Kapoor /MAAN SINGH	6230211760	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
46	HP202324001363393	Alka Devi /JODH RAJ	7009547409	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer
47	HP202324001397688	Neha /Subhash Chand	9459935457	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
48	HP202324001915083	Kanuj Kumar /Balbir Singh	8894378993	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application Under Process for Verification with State Nodal Officer